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Scenic Foothills Community September Meeting 

6:30 – Introduction 
o Attendance 
o Approval of minutes 
o Approval of agenda 

JIM CURRAN REQUESTS 3 MINUTES TO PRESENT ON THE LIBRARY 
6:35 – Guest Presentations 

o AMATS discussion with Michael Rehberg mike@rehbergs.net 
o Guest Chelse B Ward-Waller chelsea.ww@anchorageak.gov 
o Parks planning with Nicollette Dent nicolette.dent@anchorageak.gov 
o Assembly Representatives (Karen Bronga, George Martinez) 
o Legislative Representatives (Donna Mears, Bill Wielechowski) 
o Police representative Ruth Adolf ruth.adolf@anchorageak.gov 
o School Board 

7:00 – Elections to board positions 
o Introduction to current/continuing board 
o Nominations including self-nominations 
o Election of Board Slate 

7:15 – Community Potluck and discussion 
o Bring a dish and an opinion! 
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Chair:  Daniel Clift 
phone: 907.339.9100 
email: dhclift@gmail.com 
email: sfccakpresident@gmail.com 
  
Vice Chair:  Karen Bronga 
phone: 907.441.8338 
email: bronga_karen@yahoo.com 
email: sfccakvicepresident@gmail.com 
  
Treasurer: Carolyn Clift 
phone: 907.748.4632 
email:  careclift@gmail.com 
  
Secretary: Kara Norby 
phone: 907.782.6985 
email: norby_kara@yahoo.com 
  
FCC Delegate: Yarrow Silvers 
email: sfccakfccchair@gmail.com 
  
FCC Alternate: Karen Bronga  
phone: 907.441.8338 
email: sfccakpresident@gmail.com 
  
Publicity Chair: Karen Williams 
phone:  
email: williams_karen5461@yahoo.com 
  
Public Observer: Brett Watson 
phone: 832.474.2502 
email: brettwjordan@gmail.com 
  
Member At-Large: Kent Williams 
phone: 907.433.9853 
email: wkent73@yahoo.com 
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